

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 3432/2014

Baby Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

State of J&K and othersRespondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

17.10.2025

An adjournment motion has been circulated by Mr. S.S. Nanda,
learned Sr. AAG, to which the other side has no objection.

List on 22.12.2025.



(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:
17.10.2025
Shafqat